
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 176 Edward Burgess Oxfordshire 145 47 50 48
2 155 Stanley Livingstone Channel Islands 136 46 48 42
3 164 Rory Farrell Hampshire 129 35 48 46
4 141 Fraser Rose Berkshire 125 42 42 41
5 171 Nathaniel Fatola Kent 122 47 31 44
6 184 Curtis Knight Surrey 118 36 44 38
7 163 John Comer Hampshire 116 40 40 36
8 177 Tom Bosher Oxfordshire 114 42 38 34
9 165 Sam Freeman-Fox Hampshire 112 38 36 38

10 187 Segun Babalola Surrey 111 48 31 32
11= 162 Richard Bekoe Hampshire 109 38 31 40
11= 178 Luke Woodley Oxfordshire 109 16 45 48
13 194 Justin Tarrant Sussex 107 20 46 41
14 188 Max Davis Surrey 106 26 34 46

15= 143 Keenan Morris Berkshire 104 26 28 50
15= 144 Joseph Watson Berkshire 104 29 50 25
17 170 Sam Ratcliff Kent 101 31 40 30
18 183 Daniel Ghosh Surrey 100 50 50
19 167 Leslie Parkes Hampshire 99 42 32 25
20 142 Sam Randall Berkshire 98 50 30 18

21= 156 James Coyle Channel Islands 91 31 38 22
21= 186 Ayombi Obanubi Surrey 91 32 23 36
23 172 Temi Banwu Kent 89 35 24 30

24= 180 Dan Houchen Oxfordshire 88 24 31 33
24= 190 Thomas Ackerman Sussex 88 44 16 28
26 179 Ollie Tindale Oxfordshire 86 31 22 33
27 193 Tom Killner-Brown Sussex 83 18 45 20
28 191 Kyran Penny Sussex 82 22 16 44
29 185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford Surrey 75 42 13 20
30 195 Isaac Francis Sussex 72 18 42 12
31 173 Kieran Reagan Kent 70 10 36 24
32 166 Jamie Jupp Hampshire 69 31 10 28
33 160 Patrick Cullinane Channel Islands 66 24 26 16
34 181 Cameron Murray Oxfordshire 65 29 20 16
35 145 James Dash Berkshire 64 12 26 26
36 158 Joshua Plowright Channel Islands 60 20 18 22
37 159 Charles Zaman Channel Islands 53 12 23 18
38 146 Alex Keys Berkshire 51 22 19 10
39 192 Michael Cook Sussex 46 14 19 13
40 157 Michael Wildman Channel Islands 43 16 14 13
41 169 Joseph Holland Kent 41 14 13 14
42 174 Jack Huxley Kent 32 10 12 10

43= 168 Oliver Bailey Hampshire 0
43= 182 Antony Tracoshas Oxfordshire 0
43= 189 Omar Reib Surrey 0
43= 196 Kieran Johnston Sussex 0



Team Results Berkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
141 Fraser Rose 2LR 23.6 23.6 4= 42
141 Fraser Rose SB 78 78 5 42
141 Fraser Rose SLJ 2.46 2.34 2.34 2.46 5= 41
142 Sam Randall 4LR 48.2 48.2 1 50
142 Sam Randall S 9.13 0.00 9.01 9.13 11 30
142 Sam Randall STJ 0.00 6.21 6.47 6.47 17 18
143 Keenan Morris 2LR 24.8 24.8 13 26
143 Keenan Morris S 8.63 8.00 7.99 8.63 12 28
143 Keenan Morris SLJ 2.56 2.51 2.61 2.61 1 50
144 Joseph Watson 2LR 24.5 24.5 11= 29
144 Joseph Watson S 13.19 13.19 13.17 13.19 1 50
144 Joseph Watson SLJ 2.31 2.30 2.33 2.33 13= 25
145 James Dash 4LR 56.1 56.1 20 12
145 James Dash SB 73 73 13 26
145 James Dash STJ 0.00 6.49 6.72 6.72 13 26
146 Alex Keys 4LR 52.9 52.9 15 22
146 Alex Keys SB 68 68 16= 19
146 Alex Keys STJ 6.03 6.15 6.05 6.15 21 10



Team Results Channel Islands (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
155 Stanley Livingstone 4LR 48.9 48.9 3 46
155 Stanley Livingstone SB 82 82 2 48
155 Stanley Livingstone STJ 7.92 7.95 7.90 7.95 5 42
156 James Coyle 4LR 51.6 51.6 9= 31
156 James Coyle SB 76 76 7 38
156 James Coyle SLJ 2.23 2.29 2.20 2.29 15 22
157 Michael Wildman 2LR 26.4 26.4 18 16
157 Michael Wildman S 0.00 6.61 0.00 6.61 19 14
157 Michael Wildman STJ 6.08 6.13 6.16 6.16 19= 13
158 Joshua Plowright 2LR 25.2 25.2 16 20
158 Joshua Plowright S 0.00 7.26 7.14 7.26 17 18
158 Joshua Plowright STJ 6.47 6.62 6.58 6.62 15 22
159 Charles Zaman 2LR 27.0 27.0 20 12
159 Charles Zaman SB 71 71 14= 23
159 Charles Zaman SLJ 2.24 0.00 2.13 2.24 17 18
160 Patrick Cullinane 4LR 52.3 52.3 14 24
160 Patrick Cullinane S 8.23 8.58 8.39 8.58 13 26
160 Patrick Cullinane SLJ 2.15 2.22 2.21 2.22 18 16



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
162 Richard Bekoe 4LR 50.4 50.4 7 38
162 Richard Bekoe SB 74 74 9= 31
162 Richard Bekoe STJ 7.20 7.46 7.82 7.82 6 40
163 John Comer 4LR 50.3 50.3 6 40
163 John Comer SB 77 77 6 40
163 John Comer SLJ 2.16 2.36 2.43 2.43 8 36
164 Rory Farrell 2LR 23.9 23.9 8= 35
164 Rory Farrell S 11.83 11.58 10.93 11.83 2 48
164 Rory Farrell STJ 8.08 8.05 8.18 8.18 3 46
165 Sam Freeman-Fox 2LR 23.8 23.8 7 38
165 Sam Freeman-Fox S 0.00 9.35 9.38 9.38 8 36
165 Sam Freeman-Fox STJ 7.55 7.78 0.00 7.78 7 38
166 Jamie Jupp 4LR 51.6 51.6 9= 31
166 Jamie Jupp SB 62 62 21 10
166 Jamie Jupp SLJ 2.26 2.34 2.35 2.35 12 28
167 Leslie Parkes 2LR 23.6 23.6 4= 42
167 Leslie Parkes S 6.96 8.87 9.24 9.24 10 32
167 Leslie Parkes SLJ 2.29 2.33 2.31 2.33 13= 25
168 Oliver Bailey STJ 6.86 6.84 6.93 6.93



Team Results Kent (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
169 Joseph Holland 4LR 53.7 53.7 19 14
169 Joseph Holland SB 65 65 19= 13
169 Joseph Holland SLJ 2.09 2.06 2.04 2.09 19 14
170 Sam Ratcliff 4LR 51.6 51.6 9= 31
170 Sam Ratcliff S 9.20 9.46 9.55 9.55 6 40
170 Sam Ratcliff SLJ 2.27 2.33 2.38 2.38 11 30
171 Nathaniel Fatola 2LR 22.7 22.7 2= 47
171 Nathaniel Fatola SB 74 74 9= 31
171 Nathaniel Fatola STJ 7.83 8.01 7.98 8.01 4 44
172 Temi Banwu 2LR 23.9 23.9 8= 35
172 Temi Banwu S 7.41 7.63 8.00 8.00 14 24
172 Temi Banwu STJ 6.84 6.92 7.02 7.02 11 30
173 Kieran Reagan 4LR 56.6 56.6 21 10
173 Kieran Reagan SB 75 75 8 36
173 Kieran Reagan STJ 6.70 6.30 6.16 6.70 14 24
174 Jack Huxley 2LR 27.8 27.8 21 10
174 Jack Huxley S 6.33 6.21 5.79 6.33 20 12
174 Jack Huxley SLJ 1.87 1.82 1.74 1.87 21 10



Team Results Oxfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
176 Edward Burgess 2LR 22.7 22.7 2= 47
176 Edward Burgess SB 86 86 1 50
176 Edward Burgess STJ 8.42 8.44 8.43 8.44 2 48
177 Tom Bosher 4LR 49.8 49.8 5 42
177 Tom Bosher S 0.00 9.22 9.54 9.54 7 38
177 Tom Bosher STJ 7.43 7.45 7.35 7.45 9 34
178 Luke Woodley 4LR 53.5 53.5 18 16
178 Luke Woodley SB 79 79 3= 45
178 Luke Woodley SLJ 2.53 2.56 2.42 2.56 2 48
179 Ollie Tindale 4LR 51.6 51.6 9= 31
179 Ollie Tindale S 7.21 7.32 7.59 7.59 15 22
179 Ollie Tindale SLJ 2.23 2.39 2.36 2.39 9= 33
180 Dan Houchen 2LR 24.9 24.9 14 24
180 Dan Houchen SB 74 74 9= 31
180 Dan Houchen SLJ 2.32 2.39 2.21 2.39 9= 33
181 Cameron Murray 2LR 24.5 24.5 11= 29
181 Cameron Murray S 7.38 7.29 7.39 7.39 16 20
181 Cameron Murray STJ 6.12 6.14 6.32 6.32 18 16
182 Antony Tracoshas S 7.88 7.82 8.36 8.36



Team Results Surrey (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
183 Daniel Ghosh 2LR 22.5 22.5 1 50
183 Daniel Ghosh S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
183 Daniel Ghosh STJ 8.80 8.90 9.01 9.01 1 50
184 Curtis Knight 4LR 50.9 50.9 8 36
184 Curtis Knight S 10.69 10.25 10.83 10.83 4 44
184 Curtis Knight SLJ 2.25 2.40 2.44 2.44 7 38
185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford 2LR 23.6 23.6 4= 42
185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford SB 65 65 19= 13
185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford SLJ 2.27 2.16 2.28 2.28 16 20
186 Ayombi Obanubi 2LR 24.4 24.4 10 32
186 Ayombi Obanubi SB 71 71 14= 23
186 Ayombi Obanubi STJ 7.50 0.00 7.53 7.53 8 36
187 Segun Babalola 4LR 48.5 48.5 2 48
187 Segun Babalola SB 74 74 9= 31
187 Segun Babalola STJ 7.33 7.29 7.25 7.33 10 32
188 Max Davis 4LR 51.7 51.7 13 26
188 Max Davis S 9.33 9.16 9.32 9.33 9 34
188 Max Davis SLJ 2.50 2.54 2.50 2.54 3 46



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 576 466 40 70

2 Oxfordshire 566 456 70 40

3 Berkshire 541 431 60 50

4 Surrey 505 435 10 60

5 Channel Islands 433 353 50 30

6 Kent 432 382 30 20

7 Sussex 390 360 20 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
190 Thomas Ackerman 4LR 49.5 49.5 4 44
190 Thomas Ackerman SB 66 66 18 16
190 Thomas Ackerman STJ 6.50 6.75 6.81 6.81 12 28
191 Kyran Penny 2LR 25.1 25.1 15 22
191 Kyran Penny S 6.03 7.02 5.25 7.02 18 16
191 Kyran Penny SLJ 2.31 2.47 2.45 2.47 4 44
192 Michael Cook 2LR 26.9 26.9 19 14
192 Michael Cook SB 68 68 16= 19
192 Michael Cook STJ 5.88 5.98 6.16 6.16 19= 13
193 Tom Killner-Brown 4LR 53.1 53.1 17 18
193 Tom Killner-Brown SB 79 79 3= 45
193 Tom Killner-Brown STJ 6.22 6.55 6.23 6.55 16 20
194 Justin Tarrant 4LR 53.0 53.0 16 20
194 Justin Tarrant S 11.48 11.33 11.45 11.48 3 46
194 Justin Tarrant SLJ 2.46 2.41 2.41 2.46 5= 41
195 Isaac Francis 2LR 26.0 26.0 17 18
195 Isaac Francis S 10.52 9.52 7.61 10.52 5 42
195 Isaac Francis SLJ 0.00 1.95 2.05 2.05 20 12



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey maroon 183 Daniel Ghosh 22.5 50
2= Kent purple 171 Nathaniel Fatola 22.7 47
2= Oxfordshire orange 176 Edward Burgess 22.7 47
4= Berkshire sky 141 Fraser Rose 23.6 42
4= Hampshire yellow 167 Leslie Parkes 23.6 42
4= Surrey maroon 185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford 23.6 42
7 Hampshire yellow 165 Sam Freeman-Fox 23.8 38

8= Hampshire yellow 164 Rory Farrell 23.9 35
8= Kent purple 172 Temi Banwu 23.9 35
10 Surrey maroon 186 Ayombi Obanubi 24.4 32

11= Berkshire sky 144 Joseph Watson 24.5 29
11= Oxfordshire orange 181 Cameron Murray 24.5 29
13 Berkshire sky 143 Keenan Morris 24.8 26
14 Oxfordshire orange 180 Dan Houchen 24.9 24
15 Sussex grey 191 Kyran Penny 25.1 22
16 Channel Islands red 158 Joshua Plowright 25.2 20
17 Sussex grey 195 Isaac Francis 26.0 18
18 Channel Islands red 157 Michael Wildman 26.4 16
19 Sussex grey 192 Michael Cook 26.9 14
20 Channel Islands red 159 Charles Zaman 27.0 12
21 Kent purple 174 Jack Huxley 27.8 10



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire sky 142 Sam Randall 48.2 50
2 Surrey maroon 187 Segun Babalola 48.5 48
3 Channel Islands red 155 Stanley Livingstone 48.9 46
4 Sussex grey 190 Thomas Ackerman 49.5 44
5 Oxfordshire orange 177 Tom Bosher 49.8 42
6 Hampshire yellow 163 John Comer 50.3 40
7 Hampshire yellow 162 Richard Bekoe 50.4 38
8 Surrey maroon 184 Curtis Knight 50.9 36

9= Channel Islands red 156 James Coyle 51.6 31
9= Hampshire yellow 166 Jamie Jupp 51.6 31
9= Kent purple 170 Sam Ratcliff 51.6 31
9= Oxfordshire orange 179 Ollie Tindale 51.6 31
13 Surrey maroon 188 Max Davis 51.7 26
14 Channel Islands red 160 Patrick Cullinane 52.3 24
15 Berkshire sky 146 Alex Keys 52.9 22
16 Sussex grey 194 Justin Tarrant 53.0 20
17 Sussex grey 193 Tom Killner-Brown 53.1 18
18 Oxfordshire orange 178 Luke Woodley 53.5 16
19 Kent purple 169 Joseph Holland 53.7 14
20 Berkshire sky 145 James Dash 56.1 12
21 Kent purple 173 Kieran Reagan 56.6 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 70.0
2 01 Berkshire sky 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 60.0
3 02 Channel Islands red 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 50.0
4 03 Hampshire yellow 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 40.0
5 04 Kent purple 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 30.0
6 07 Sussex grey 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5 20.0
7 06 Surrey maroon 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire yellow 1:32.4 0.0 1:32.4 70.0
2 06 Surrey maroon 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 60.0
3 01 Berkshire sky 1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 40.0
5 02 Channel Islands red 1:41.1 0.0 1:41.1 30.0
6 04 Kent purple 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 20.0
7 07 Sussex grey 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire sky 144 Joseph Watson 13.19 50
2 Hampshire yellow 164 Rory Farrell 11.83 48
3 Sussex grey 194 Justin Tarrant 11.48 46
4 Surrey maroon 184 Curtis Knight 10.83 44
5 Sussex grey 195 Isaac Francis 10.52 42
6 Kent purple 170 Sam Ratcliff 9.55 40
7 Oxfordshire orange 177 Tom Bosher 9.54 38
8 Hampshire yellow 165 Sam Freeman-Fox 9.38 36
9 Surrey maroon 188 Max Davis 9.33 34

10 Hampshire yellow 167 Leslie Parkes 9.24 32
11 Berkshire sky 142 Sam Randall 9.13 30
12 Berkshire sky 143 Keenan Morris 8.63 28
13 Channel Islands red 160 Patrick Cullinane 8.58 26
14 Kent purple 172 Temi Banwu 8.00 24
15 Oxfordshire orange 179 Ollie Tindale 7.59 22
16 Oxfordshire orange 181 Cameron Murray 7.39 20
17 Channel Islands red 158 Joshua Plowright 7.26 18
18 Sussex grey 191 Kyran Penny 7.02 16
19 Channel Islands red 157 Michael Wildman 6.61 14
20 Kent purple 174 Jack Huxley 6.33 12

Oxfordshire orange 182 Antony Tracoshas 8.36 0
Surrey maroon 183 Daniel Ghosh 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 176 Edward Burgess 86 50
2 Channel Islands red 155 Stanley Livingstone 82 48

3= Oxfordshire orange 178 Luke Woodley 79 45
3= Sussex grey 193 Tom Killner-Brown 79 45
5 Berkshire sky 141 Fraser Rose 78 42
6 Hampshire yellow 163 John Comer 77 40
7 Channel Islands red 156 James Coyle 76 38
8 Kent purple 173 Kieran Reagan 75 36

9= Hampshire yellow 162 Richard Bekoe 74 31
9= Kent purple 171 Nathaniel Fatola 74 31
9= Oxfordshire orange 180 Dan Houchen 74 31
9= Surrey maroon 187 Segun Babalola 74 31
13 Berkshire sky 145 James Dash 73 26

14= Channel Islands red 159 Charles Zaman 71 23
14= Surrey maroon 186 Ayombi Obanubi 71 23
16= Berkshire sky 146 Alex Keys 68 19
16= Sussex grey 192 Michael Cook 68 19
18 Sussex grey 190 Thomas Ackerman 66 16

19= Kent purple 169 Joseph Holland 65 13
19= Surrey maroon 185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford 65 13
21 Hampshire yellow 166 Jamie Jupp 62 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire sky 143 Keenan Morris 2.61 50
2 Oxfordshire orange 178 Luke Woodley 2.56 48
3 Surrey maroon 188 Max Davis 2.54 46
4 Sussex grey 191 Kyran Penny 2.47 44

5= Berkshire sky 141 Fraser Rose 2.46 41
5= Sussex grey 194 Justin Tarrant 2.46 41
7 Surrey maroon 184 Curtis Knight 2.44 38
8 Hampshire yellow 163 John Comer 2.43 36

9= Oxfordshire orange 179 Ollie Tindale 2.39 33
9= Oxfordshire orange 180 Dan Houchen 2.39 33
11 Kent purple 170 Sam Ratcliff 2.38 30
12 Hampshire yellow 166 Jamie Jupp 2.35 28

13= Berkshire sky 144 Joseph Watson 2.33 25
13= Hampshire yellow 167 Leslie Parkes 2.33 25
15 Channel Islands red 156 James Coyle 2.29 22
16 Surrey maroon 185 Devonte Caseley-Hayford 2.28 20
17 Channel Islands red 159 Charles Zaman 2.24 18
18 Channel Islands red 160 Patrick Cullinane 2.22 16
19 Kent purple 169 Joseph Holland 2.09 14
20 Sussex grey 195 Isaac Francis 2.05 12
21 Kent purple 174 Jack Huxley 1.87 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey maroon 183 Daniel Ghosh 9.01 50
2 Oxfordshire orange 176 Edward Burgess 8.44 48
3 Hampshire yellow 164 Rory Farrell 8.18 46
4 Kent purple 171 Nathaniel Fatola 8.01 44
5 Channel Islands red 155 Stanley Livingstone 7.95 42
6 Hampshire yellow 162 Richard Bekoe 7.82 40
7 Hampshire yellow 165 Sam Freeman-Fox 7.78 38
8 Surrey maroon 186 Ayombi Obanubi 7.53 36
9 Oxfordshire orange 177 Tom Bosher 7.45 34

10 Surrey maroon 187 Segun Babalola 7.33 32
11 Kent purple 172 Temi Banwu 7.02 30
12 Sussex grey 190 Thomas Ackerman 6.81 28
13 Berkshire sky 145 James Dash 6.72 26
14 Kent purple 173 Kieran Reagan 6.70 24
15 Channel Islands red 158 Joshua Plowright 6.62 22
16 Sussex grey 193 Tom Killner-Brown 6.55 20
17 Berkshire sky 142 Sam Randall 6.47 18
18 Oxfordshire orange 181 Cameron Murray 6.32 16

19= Channel Islands red 157 Michael Wildman 6.16 13
19= Sussex grey 192 Michael Cook 6.16 13
21 Berkshire sky 146 Alex Keys 6.15 10

Hampshire yellow 168 Oliver Bailey 6.93 0
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